Race Date
March 25, 2017

Place
Overall* Name

1 amanda rossolimo

2 Amy Flynn

3 Brenda Peschel

4 Amanda Krefft

5 Kati Toivanen

6 Regan Simpson

7 Natalie Collar

8 Jillian Taylor

9 Holly Pippin
10 Michelle Flattery
11 Lindsay Hapney
12 Tonya Weaver
13 Michele Anderson
14 Kimberly Stokes
15 Michelle Sipe
16 Rachael Franssen
17 Alisha Bolte
18 Jenny Morrick

19 Meisha Smith-Bystrom

20 Tracy Nicholson
21 Peggy Strang

22 Hyon Dingwell
23 Ruth Emmarco
24 Amy Emmarco
25 Aimee Hough

26 Christie Langevin
27 Teresa Moore
28 Emily Jones

29 Karen Anderson
30 Lani McKinney
31 Nancy Herlocher

32 Christina Joy Mackie

33 Debie Crutcher
34 Mary Hartt
35 Mary Dawe
36 Rachel Dannar

*Overall place within gender

City

Mansfield Center CT
Chelmsford MA US
Axtell KS US

Lake Lotawana MO
Kansas City MO US
Manhattan KS US
Boulder CO US
Manhattan KS US
Saint Joseph MO US
Ames IA US
Junction City KS US
Fayetteville AR US
Laveen AZ US
Nashville TN US
Royersford PA US
Washington MO US
Lincoin NE US
Grand Island NE US
Albuquerque NM US
Ames IA US
Newark DE US
New Windsor NY US
Pompton Plains NJ
Pompton Plains NJ
Omaha NE US

Fort Riley KS US
Fayetteville GA US
Springfield IL US
Avondale AZ US
Ames IA US
Ann Arbor MI US
Wichita KS US
Rolla MO US
Dixmont ME US
Roswell NM US
Atchison KS US

Body First Wicked Marathon

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
57 41 F 140-44
29 43 F 240-44
53 51 F 150-54
39 30 F 130-34
69 53 F 250-54
62 21 F 120-24
15 28 F 125-29
68 22 F 220-24
55 38 F 135-39
28 46 F 145-49
81 34 F 230-34
74 49 F 245-49
4 39 F 235-39
66 49 F 345-49
63 45 F 445-49
31 42 F 340-44
10 21 F 320-24
49 36 F 335-39
65 44 F 4.40-44
50 45 F 545-49
67 66 F 165-69
25 55 F 155-59
27 27 F 225-29
26 31 F 330-34
34 39 F 435-39
42 34 F 430-34
47 47 F 6 45-49
84 27 F 325-29
2 44 F 540-44
45 43 F 6 40-44
33 49 F 7 45-49
43 31 F 530-34
18 48 F 8 45-49
82 62 F 160-64
22 54 F 350-54
20 36 F 535-39

Results By LetsGoRun.com Manhattan Cross Country Club

Chip Time
3:10:31.1
3:45:54.3
3:47:58.2
3:48:15.5
3:53:22.3
4:02:03.9
4:16:09.7
4:28:43.6
4:29:26.5
4:33:42.1
4:34:17.7
4:35:42.7
4:36:05.4
4:38:58.3
4:39:09.4
4:39:55.6
4:40:53.2
4:43:11.0
4:48:05.0
4:48:10.0
4:48:41.8
4:55:49.8
4:56:25.1
4:56:25.2
5:02:02.5
5:08:02.2
5:09:12.0
5:15:32.6
5:15:33.3
5:20:52.2
5:29:35.4
5:35:52.4
5:40:51.1
5:49:11.2
5:59:33.3
5:59:34.8

Wicked Marathon

Gun Time

3:10:40.7
3:46:06.5
3:48:03.6
3:48:19.1
3:53:30.3
4:02:11.7
4:16:13.9
4:28:51.0
4:29:50.4
4:33:53.5
4:34:36.7
4:35:59.2
4:36:13.5
4:39:15.4
4:39:25.5
4:40:13.2
4:40:59.9
4:43:15.0
4:48:14.7
4:48:22.2
4:48:52.6
4:55:55.5
4:56:36.6
4:56:36.7
5:02:09.8
5:08:07.2
5:09:17.8
5:15:42.0
5:15:42.1
5:21:04.9
5:30:12.1
5:36:07.6
5:41:29.5
5:49:22.9
6:00:05.9
5:59:47.0
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